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Late Model Sportsman Qualifying 99Laps:

1 5 JEFF GANUS 14.506

2 29D JUSTIN DINZIK 14.628

3 22 COLE ALLERS 14.758

4 6X PHILL BOZELL 14.762

5 11 JEFF BOZELL 14.779

6 83 ANDY BOZELL 14.803

7 88 AJ FOOTE 14.805

8 29M AUSTIN MAYNARD 14.817

9 12 DAN LEECK 14.841

10 1B JON BEACH 14.858

11 82 JOSH TRAMMELL 14.875

12 49 SCOTT RUGG 14.897

13 25P NICK PRESLLER 14.920

14 00H BILLY HUTSON 14.932

15 70 GREG PARR 14.949

16 32S CHRIS SHANNON 14.953

17 38 GORD ALBLAS 14.967

18 58 RON MAYNARD 14.986

19 1 AARON ZIMMERMAN 14.990

20 98 TONY BRUTTI 15.065

21 44 TERRY HARD 15.097

22 15 JOE FADKE 15.187

23 47 SIMMIE HICKS JR 15.272

24 16H TIM HEGNER 15.281

25 42 STEVE PRUCNELL 15.310

26 25W RALPH WINE 15.320

27 32B TC BURGESS 15.340

28 34 MICHAEL GREENE 15.351

29 00 KEN KIRBY 15.364

30 96 KEN PAPESH 15.421

31 59 THOMAS BURGESS 15.763

32 08 THOMAS MCGHEE 15.782

33 56 ADAM REPLOGLE 16.639

34 6 ANDREW BEHLKE 17.200

Late Model Sportsman Last Chanc 15Laps:

1 98 TONY BRUTTI 15.065

2 38 GORD ALBLAS 14.967

3 1 AARON ZIMMERMAN 14.990

4 15 JOE FADKE 15.187

5 32B TC BURGESS 15.340

6 34 MICHAEL GREENE 15.351

7 59 THOMAS BURGESS 15.763

8 96 KEN PAPESH 15.421

9 00 KEN KIRBY 15.364

10 44 TERRY HARD 15.097

11 42 STEVE PRUCNELL 15.310

12 47 SIMMIE HICKS JR 15.272

13 08 THOMAS MCGHEE 15.782

14 56 ADAM REPLOGLE 16.639

15 6 ANDREW BEHLKE 17.200

16 16H TIM HEGNER 15.281

17 58 RON MAYNARD 14.986

Late Model Sportsman A Feature 100Laps:

1 5 JEFF GANUS 14.506

2 88 AJ FOOTE 14.805

3 12 DAN LEECK 14.841

4 22 COLE ALLERS 14.758

5 29M AUSTIN MAYNARD 14.817

6 32S CHRIS SHANNON 14.953

7 1 AARON ZIMMERMAN 999.999

8 82 JOSH TRAMMELL 14.875

9 00H BILLY HUTSON 14.932

10 25P NICK PRESLLER 14.920

11 29D JUSTIN DINZIK 14.628

12 1B JON BEACH 14.858

13 6X PHILL BOZELL 14.762

14 83 ANDY BOZELL 14.803

15 70 GREG PARR 14.949

16 11 JEFF BOZELL 14.779

17 49 SCOTT RUGG 14.897

18 15 JOE FADKE 999.999

19 98 TONY BRUTTI 999.999

20 38 GORD ALBLAS 999.999
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Street Stock Qualifying 99Laps:

1 2V ADAM VANAVERY 15.858

2 44V BRAD VANAVERY 15.862

3 71 SCOTT GARY JR 16.014

4 11F CALVIN FOOTE 16.141

5 63 MATT ELSEY 16.287

6 44J BARRY JENKINS 16.326

7 96 RUSSELL RICHTER 16.363

8 16 DUANE GREEN III 16.382

9 7S TAYLOR SEXTON 16.556

10 1 DAVE LEONARD 16.674

11 2C CHUCK CAUDILL 16.708

12 66 CURTIS TOWNE 16.729

13 56 DAVID YALE 17.068

14 53 JEREMIAH YALE 17.344

15 92 TOD BEHLKE 17.486

Street Stock A Feature 30Laps:

1 63 MATT ELSEY 16.287

2 71 SCOTT GARY JR 16.014

3 2V ADAM VANAVERY 15.858

4 44V BRAD VANAVERY 15.862

5 44J BARRY JENKINS 16.326

6 11F CALVIN FOOTE 16.141

7 96 RUSSELL RICHTER 16.363

8 16 DUANE GREEN III 16.382

9 56 DAVID YALE 17.068

10 2C CHUCK CAUDILL 16.708

11 66 CURTIS TOWNE 16.729

12 7S TAYLOR SEXTON 16.556

13 1 DAVE LEONARD 16.674

Outlaw FWD Qualifying 99Laps:

1 02 JACOB ALEXANDER 16.345

2 27 DAVE LEONARD JR 16.469

3 11 JEFF SAYLES 16.544

4 22 ZACH MOON 16.555

5 23 MAKENA SNYDER 16.674

6 16 DUANE GREEN III 16.715

7 83 ROB SIEGEL 16.827

8 33R RYAN DIAMOND 16.950

9 000 TONY DAGER 17.159

10 67 NASH ENGDAHL 17.381

11 1 JASON PATTERSON 17.547

12 33 ANDY ROWLAND 17.723

13 64 JEFF DUDLEY 18.271

14 15 DENNIE SMITH 18.515

Outlaw FWD A Feature 25Laps:

1 16 DUANE GREEN III 16.715

2 22 ZACH MOON 16.555

3 11 JEFF SAYLES 16.544

4 83 ROB SIEGEL 16.827

5 02 JACOB ALEXANDER 16.345

6 27 DAVE LEONARD JR 16.469

7 56 DAVID YALE 999.999

8 67 NASH ENGDAHL 17.381

9 33R RYAN DIAMOND 16.950

10 64 JEFF DUDLEY 18.271

11 1 JASON PATTERSON 17.547

12 000 TONY DAGER 17.159

13 15 DENNIE SMITH 18.515
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Burg Stock Qualifying 99Laps:

1 15W GARY WADE 17.442

2 8B DANNY BUNCH 17.489

3 97 JORDEN BRINKERT 17.536

4 86 LONNIE GREEN 17.558

5 11F CALVIN FOOTE 17.602

6 8C ED CLAWSON 17.692

7 1E RICHARD EDWARD 17.845

8 11B COLIN BOZELL 17.888

9 4D4 JESSE HARD 17.921

10 41C ANGELA CROSS 17.969

11 32 STEVE VANVLEET 17.980

12 6 DANNY PAYNE 18.042

13 33C CURTIS DANIEL 18.050

14 27 MATTHEW ELSEY JR 18.058

15 45 ROBERT REED 18.075

16 81 DANIELLE OSBORNE 18.161

17 4X RICHARD VELASQUEZ 18.191

18 7 BRANDON FRENCH 18.219

19 63 MICHAEL GALE 18.305

20 2 JOHN GONZALES 18.374

21 74 CHARLES WEAGE 18.392

22 0 TYLER READING 18.439

23 95 MIKE BENNETT 18.452

24 9A WES ALLEN 18.472

25 43 SCOTT MONROE JR 18.565

26 200 CODY WARREN 18.620

27 19 JOSEPH CARLIN 18.652

28 21W WILLIAM PORTER 18.751

29 10K BILLY KURTH 18.884

30 44F MITCHELL FLETCHER 18.888

31 52 JEFF SIEGREST 18.933

32 55 DANIEL ABERCOBIE 18.948

33 64 DYLAN PARKER 18.991

34 21 ADELBERT CANFIELD JR 19.144

35 45D CECIL RITTER 19.363

36 54 TOM WILDSMITH 19.724

37 99 RACHEL LYTTLE 21.272

Burg Stock A Feature 20Laps:

1 15W GARY WADE 17.442

2 11B COLIN BOZELL 17.888

3 45 ROBERT REED 18.075

4 8C ED CLAWSON 17.692

5 4D4 JESSE HARD 17.921

6 27 MATTHEW ELSEY JR 18.058

7 8B DANNY BUNCH 17.489

8 1E RICHARD EDWARD 17.845

9 97 JORDEN BRINKERT 17.536

10 11F CALVIN FOOTE 17.602

11 33C CURTIS DANIEL 18.050

12 7 BRANDON FRENCH 18.219

13 32 STEVE VANVLEET 17.980

14 6 DANNY PAYNE 18.042

15 86 LONNIE GREEN 17.558

16 81 DANIELLE OSBORNE 18.161

17 41C ANGELA CROSS 17.969

Burg Stock B Feature 20Laps:

1 74 CHARLES WEAGE 18.392

2 63 MICHAEL GALE 18.305

3 19 JOSEPH CARLIN 18.652

4 95 MIKE BENNETT 18.452

5 21W WILLIAM PORTER 18.751

6 2 JOHN GONZALES 18.374

7 9A WES ALLEN 18.472

8 43 SCOTT MONROE JR 18.565

9 0 TYLER READING 18.439

10 200 CODY WARREN 18.620

Burg Stock C Feature 15Laps:

1 64 DYLAN PARKER 18.991

2 52 JEFF SIEGREST 18.933

3 21 ADELBERT CANFIELD JR 19.144

4 55 DANIEL ABERCOBIE 18.948

5 54 TOM WILDSMITH 19.724

6 10K BILLY KURTH 18.884

7 44F MITCHELL FLETCHER 18.888
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